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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  DIGLG2412  GLG / LCC&CCC/ LDV / LPC 12 inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

2  CCC101  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (101, Milkshake)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

3  CCC102  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

4  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

5  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

6  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

7  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

8  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

9  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

10  LCC200  Lavish Creamy Concealer (200, Butterscotch)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

11  LCC250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

12  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

13  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

14  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

15  LCC600  Lavish Creamy Concealer (600, Cinnamon)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

16  LCC700  Lavish Creamy Concealer (700, Cappuccino)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

17  LCC800  Lavish Creamy Concealer (800, Espresso)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

18  LCC850  Lavish Creamy Concealer (850, Chocolate Mousse)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

19  LCC900  Lavish Creamy Concealer (900, Deep Hazelnut)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

20  LCCT250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

21  LCCT850  Lavish Creamy Concealer (850, Chocolate Mousse) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

22  LCCT900  Lavish Creamy Concealer (900, Deep Hazelnut) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

23  CCCT101  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (101, Milkshake) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

24  CCCT102  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

25  CCCT103  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (103, Matcha Latte) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

26  CCCT104  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

27  CCCT105  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

28  CCCT106  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (106, Orangeade) Tester  3  $0.80  $2.40 

29  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

30  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

31  LCC075  Lavish Creamy Concealer (075, Vanilla Bean)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

32  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

33  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

34  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

35  LCC075  Lavish Creamy Concealer (075, Vanilla Bean)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

36  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

37  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

38  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

39  LCC200  Lavish Creamy Concealer (200, Butterscotch)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

40  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

41  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

42  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

43  LCC600  Lavish Creamy Concealer (600, Cinnamon)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

44  LCC700  Lavish Creamy Concealer (700, Cappuccino)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

45  LCC800  Lavish Creamy Concealer (800, Espresso)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

46  CWF100  Complete Wear Foundation (100, Light Ivory)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

47  CWF150  Complete Wear Foundation (150, Barely Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

48  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

49  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

50  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

51  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

52  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

53  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

54  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

55  CWF400  Complete Wear Foundation (400, Natural Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

56  CWF425  Complete Wear Foundation (425, Honey Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

57  CWF450  Complete Wear Foundation (450, Toasted Almond)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

58  CWF475  Complete Wear Foundation (475, Sand Beige)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

59  CWF500  Complete Wear Foundation (500, Honey Sand)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

60  CWF550  Complete Wear Foundation (550, Praline)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

61  CWF650  Complete Wear Foundation (650, Deep Walnut)  18  $8.00  $144.00 

62  CWF100  Complete Wear Foundation (100, Light Ivory)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

63  CWF150  Complete Wear Foundation (150, Barely Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

64  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

65  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

66  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

67  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

68  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

69  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

70  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

71  CWF400  Complete Wear Foundation (400, Natural Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

72  CWF425  Complete Wear Foundation (425, Honey Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

73  CWF450  Complete Wear Foundation (450, Toasted Almond)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

74  CWF475  Complete Wear Foundation (475, Sand Beige)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

75  CWF500  Complete Wear Foundation (500, Honey Sand)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

76  CWF550  Complete Wear Foundation (550, Praline)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

77  CWF650  Complete Wear Foundation (650, Deep Walnut)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

78  DICWF0712  Complete Wear Foundation 12 Inch Display (7 colors)  9  $0.00  $0.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

79  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

80  STL002  Statement Gel Liner (002, Black)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

81  STL003  Statement Gel Liner (003, Brown)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

82  STL004  Statement Gel Liner (004, Dark Brown)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

83  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

84  STL006  Statement Gel Liner (006, Peach)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

85  STL007  Statement Gel Liner (007, Mint)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

86  STL008  Statement Gel Liner (008, Lime)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

87  STL009  Statement Gel Liner (009, Green)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

88  STL010  Statement Gel Liner (010, Yellow)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

89  STL011  Statement Gel Liner (011, Orange)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

90  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

91  STL013  Statement Gel Liner (013, Baby Pink)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

92  STL014  Statement Gel Liner (014, Hot Pink)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

93  STL015  Statement Gel Liner (015, Purple)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

94  STL016  Statement Gel Liner (016, Aqua)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

95  STL017  Statement Gel Liner (017, Royal Blue)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

96  STL018  Statement Gel Liner (018, Navy)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

97  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

98  STL002  Statement Gel Liner (002, Black)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

99  STL003  Statement Gel Liner (003, Brown)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

100  STL004  Statement Gel Liner (004, Dark Brown)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

101  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

102  STL006  Statement Gel Liner (006, Peach)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

103  STL007  Statement Gel Liner (007, Mint)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

104  STL008  Statement Gel Liner (008, Lime)  3  $0.80  $2.40 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

105  STL009  Statement Gel Liner (009, Green)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

106  STL010  Statement Gel Liner (010, Yellow)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

107  STL011  Statement Gel Liner (011, Orange)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

108  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

109  STL013  Statement Gel Liner (013, Baby Pink)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

110  STL014  Statement Gel Liner (014, Hot Pink)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

111  STL015  Statement Gel Liner (015, Purple)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

112  STL016  Statement Gel Liner (016, Aqua)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

113  STL017  Statement Gel Liner (017, Royal Blue)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

114  STL018  Statement Gel Liner (018, Navy)  3  $0.80  $2.40 

115  DISTL1812  STL / SSL (18 colors) 12 inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

116  CPF550  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (550N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

117  CPF525  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (525N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

118  CPF500  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (500W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

119  CPF475  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (475W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

120  CPF450  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (450C)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

121  CPF425  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (425W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

122  CPF400  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (400W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

123  CPF375  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (375N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

124  CPF350  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (350W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

125  CPF325  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (325N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

126  CPF300  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (300W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

127  CPF275  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (275N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

128  CPF250  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (250C)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

129  CPF225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

130  CPF200  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (200W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

131  CPF175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

132  CPF150  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (150W)  18  $7.20  $129.60 

133  CPFT150  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (150W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

134  CPFT175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

135  CPFT200  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (200W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

136  CPFT225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

137  CPFT250  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (250C) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

138  CPFT275  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (275N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

139  CPFT300  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (300W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

140  CPFT325  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (325N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

141  CPFT350  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (350W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

142  CPFT375  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (375N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

143  CPFT400  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (400W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

144  CPFT425  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (425W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

145  CPFT450  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (450C) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

146  CPFT475  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (475W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

147  CPFT500  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (500W) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

148  CPFT525  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (525N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

149  CPFT550  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (550N) Tester  3  $2.00  $6.00 

150  DICPF0612  Complete Wear Powder Foundation 12inch Display  9  $0.00  $0.00 

151  DIDLS2412  DLS / SLS / SLP / LCC&CCC 12 inch Display  6  $0.00  $0.00 

152  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

153  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

154  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

155  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

156  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  3  $1.40  $4.20 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:
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Tracking#
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Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

157  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

158  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

159  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

160  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

161  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

162  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

163  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

164  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

165  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

166  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

167  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

168  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

169  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

170  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

171  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

172  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

173  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

174  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

175  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

176  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

177  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

178  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

179  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

180  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

181  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

182  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  3  $1.40  $4.20 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

183  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

184  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

185  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  3  $1.40  $4.20 

186  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

187  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

188  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

189  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

190  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

191  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

192  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

193  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

194  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

195  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

196  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

197  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

198  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

199  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

200  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

201  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

202  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

203  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

204  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

205  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

206  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

207  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

208  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  18  $2.80  $50.40 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

209  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

210  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

211  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

212  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

213  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

214  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

215  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

216  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

217  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

218  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

219  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  18  $2.80  $50.40 

220  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

221  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

222  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

223  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

224  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

225  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

226  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

227  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

228  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

229  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

230  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

231  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

232  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

233  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

234  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  18  $2.40  $43.20 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

235  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

236  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

237  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

238  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

239  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

240  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

241  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

242  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

243  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

244  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

245  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

246  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

247  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

248  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

249  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

250  DIGLO1812  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil 12 Inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

251  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

252  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

253  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

254  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

255  SWP600  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (600) - Online exclusive  12  $4.00  $48.00 

256  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

257  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

258  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

259  SMGL006  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (006, Nova)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

260  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  12  $2.00  $24.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
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Tracking#
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261  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

262  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

263  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

264  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  24  $2.00  $48.00 

265  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  24  $2.00  $48.00 

266  CLP002  Celestial Love Pressed Pigment Palette  18  $6.00  $108.00 

267  CLP003  Time to Shine Pressed Pigment Palette  12  $6.00  $72.00 

268  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

269  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

270  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

271  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

272  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

273  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

274  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

275  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

276  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

277  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

278  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

279  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

280  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

281  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

282  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

283  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

284  LLB007  Love Steady Liquid Blush (007, Trust)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

285  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

286  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  36  $2.80  $100.80 
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Sub Total : $12,470.40
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $12,470.40
Payment : $12,470.40

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 3487

Customer# DANCA1

SOLD TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

SHIP TO
DANIEL COSMETICS & BEAUTY
748 E. 9th St
Los Angeles, USA 
Tel: 213-749-8720    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/11/2024 01/08/2024 3681,3721,3743 HA 01/11/2024 01/08/2024 01/08/2024 NET 30 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

287  LLB010  Love Steady Liquid Blush (010, Biggest Fan)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

288  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

289  LLB012  Love Steady Liquid Blush (012, ILY)  36  $2.80  $100.80 

290  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

291  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

292  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

293  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

294  PBP001  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

295  PBP002  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (002, Blonde Brown)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

296  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

297  PBP004  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (004, Caramel)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

298  PBP005  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (005, Soft Brown)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

299  PBP006  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (006, Ash Brown)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

300  PBP007  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (007, Brunette)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

301  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

302  PBP009  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (009, Espresso)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

303  PBP010  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (010, Ebony)  36  $2.00  $72.00 

  Total Item 303 Total Qty 3,939 Total Weight 3,012.27
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